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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Anderson County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Alpatrick Burns  11M1. 701
Elle Buser  07W2. 101
Ross Cox  11M3. 702
Connor Duncan  09M4. 703
Paul Leskiv  10M5. 704
TJ Lewis  11M6. 705
Ryan McGregor  12M7. 706
Casey Moninger  10M8. 707
Tyrell Russell  11M9. 708
Ethan Woodrow  11M10. 709
Tyson Yett  11M11. 710
Simon Yount  09M12. 711
Relay Sex
Anderson County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#701 Alpatrick Burns;  #707 Casey Moninger;  #706 Ryan McGregor;  #705 TJ Lewis
#708 Tyrell Russell;  #709 Ethan Woodrow;  #711 Simon Yount;  #703 Connor Duncan

Apollo
Name Comp# Sex Year
Hunter Bivin  12M1. 712
Seth Boone  09M2. 713
Logan Bowlds  09M3. 714
Jovan Brown  10M4. 715
Josh Brumleve  11M5. 716
Leslie Burns  10W6. 102
Hunter Collins  10M7. 717
Tristan Durbin  11M8. 718
Natalie Higgs  12W9. 103
Mitch Knott  12M10. 719
Mason Lambert  12M11. 720
Ross Lee  12M12. 721
Shelby Lewis  10W13. 104
Gregory Mackey  12M14. 722
Riley Mccormick  12W15. 105
Landon Meserve  12M16. 723
Dondre Mimms  11M17. 724
Bryson Morris  09M18. 725
Alex O'Bryan  12M19. 726
Tristan Patterson  10M20. 727
Mazden Tyler  09M21. 728
Tre Whittemore  11M22. 729
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Apollo
Relay Sex
Relay Sex
Apollo #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#724 Dondre Mimms;  #721 Ross Lee;  #725 Bryson Morris;  #716 Josh Brumleve
#729 Tre Whittemore;  #715 Jovan Brown;  #727 Tristan Patterson;  #714 Logan Bowlds

Apollo #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#726 Alex O'Bryan;  #720 Mason Lambert;  #723 Landon Meserve;  #719 Mitch Knott
#713 Seth Boone;  #728 Mazden Tyler;  #714 Logan Bowlds;  #718 Tristan Durbin



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/14/2013  Page 3
KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Assumption
Name Comp# Sex Year
Elise Amshoff  11W1. 106
Emily Bean  11W2. 107
Sophie Beavin  09W3. 108
Olivia Boughey  12W4. 109
Madison Browning  09W5. 110
McKenzie Browning  09W6. 111
Jessica Byrd  11W7. 112
Meghan Carrico  09W8. 113
Sarah Crawford  09W9. 114
Annie Crotty  11W10. 115
Kenzley Defler  11W11. 116
Hannah Elliott  12W12. 117
Sydney Gittings  11W13. 118
Emma Goetz  11W14. 119
Kyndel Guyton  11W15. 120
Lauren Hayden  11W16. 121
Maggie Kaelin  10W17. 122
Mallory McCarty  10W18. 123
Molly O'Dea  09W19. 124
Brandy Orth-Becker  12W20. 125
Katherine Receveur  11W21. 126
Lisi Spence  10W22. 127
Abbie Wright  10W23. 128
Relay Sex
Assumption #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#118 Sydney Gittings;  #123 Mallory McCarty;  #117 Hannah Elliott;  #106 Elise Amshoff
#127 Lisi Spence;  #128 Abbie Wright;  #119 Emma Goetz;  #124 Molly O'Dea

Assumption #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#118 Sydney Gittings;  #123 Mallory McCarty;  #128 Abbie Wright;  #117 Hannah Elliott
#127 Lisi Spence;  #125 Brandy Orth-Becker;  #106 Elise Amshoff;  #119 Emma Goetz

Assumption #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#128 Abbie Wright;  #127 Lisi Spence;  #126 Katherine Receveur;  #117 Hannah Elliott
#121 Lauren Hayden;  #120 Kyndel Guyton;  #110 Madison Browning;  #111 McKenzie Brown

Assumption #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.
#121 Lauren Hayden;  #108 Sophie Beavin;  #120 Kyndel Guyton;  #113 Meghan Carrico
#109 Olivia Boughey;  #114 Sarah Crawford;  #122 Maggie Kaelin;  #126 Katherine Receveur



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/14/2013  Page 4
KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Ballard
Name Comp# Sex Year
Rhyan Baker  11M1. 730
Jalil Brown  10M2. 731
William Bush  11M3. 732
Joseph Hurrigan  12M4. 733
Tyler Hyde  09M5. 734
Alyson Marrs  09W6. 129
Moe Masden  10M7. 735
Terran Meek  11M8. 736
Romon Morris  12M9. 737
Autumn West  12W10. 130
Darius Williams  09M11. 738
Relay Sex
Ballard #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#730 Rhyan Baker;  #732 William Bush;  #733 Joseph Hurrigan;  #737 Romon Morris
#731 Jalil Brown;  #735 Moe Masden;  #736 Terran Meek;  #738 Darius Williams

Ballard #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#730 Rhyan Baker;  #732 William Bush;  #736 Terran Meek;  #737 Romon Morris
#733 Joseph Hurrigan;  #734 Tyler Hyde;  #738 Darius Williams;  #735 Moe Masden

Barren County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Mason Dunbar  12M1. 739
Luke Edmunds  10M2. 740
Chris Furlong  12M3. 741
Eddie Gama  11M4. 742
Ben Morgan  11M5. 743
John Poynter  12M6. 744
Aaron Shaw  11M7. 745
Trey Wyatt  11M8. 746
Relay Sex
Barren County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#739 Mason Dunbar;  #743 Ben Morgan;  #745 Aaron Shaw;  #746 Trey Wyatt
#742 Eddie Gama;  #744 John Poynter;  #740 Luke Edmunds;  #741 Chris Furlong

Boone County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Akram Abdulle  10M1. 747
Jena Doellman  10W2. 131
Jessica Jones  12W3. 132
Philip Mensah  12M4. 748
Christian Rodriquez  12M5. 749
Jose Sanchez  11M6. 750
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Bowling Green
Name Comp# Sex Year
Sydnie Anthony  11W1. 133
Blake Cleary  09M2. 751
Danny Dewalt  11M3. 752
Nia Dye  09W4. 134
Lauren Elson  11W5. 135
Shelby England  12W6. 136
Melissa Escoto  11W7. 137
Trajon Hall  09M8. 753
Brittney Hansen  09W9. 138
Savanah Hanson  10W10. 139
Paige Hiltner  10W11. 140
Aaron Huffman  12M12. 754
Kyle Johnson  10M13. 755
Robbie Lofton  09M14. 756
Ronale Morris  10M15. 757
Madisyn Peeples  08W16. 141
Ben Peterson  11M17. 758
Sam Porter  11M18. 759
Trevor Prieskorn  11W19. 142
Ciara Scott  11W20. 143
Kadiatu Sheriff  10W21. 144
Morgan Smith  10W22. 145
Davaija Stevens  11M23. 760
Jasmine Varner  07W24. 146
Logan West  12M25. 761
Lauren Wheeler  11W26. 147
Sara-Emily Woodward  11W27. 148
Relay Sex
Bowling Green #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#133 Sydnie Anthony;  #135 Lauren Elson;  #144 Kadiatu Sheriff;  #146 Jasmine Varner
#140 Paige Hiltner;  #145 Morgan Smith;  #134 Nia Dye;  

Bowling Green #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#133 Sydnie Anthony;  #146 Jasmine Varner;  #144 Kadiatu Sheriff;  #145 Morgan Smith
#135 Lauren Elson;  #140 Paige Hiltner;  #134 Nia Dye;  

Bowling Green #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#148 Sara-Emily Woodward;  #147 Lauren Wheeler;  #138 Brittney Hansen;  #145 Morgan Smit
#134 Nia Dye;  

Bowling Green #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.
#143 Ciara Scott;  #138 Brittney Hansen;  #148 Sara-Emily Woodward;  #147 Lauren Wheeler
#141 Madisyn Peeples;  

Bowling Green #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#752 Danny Dewalt;  #760 Davaija Stevens;  #754 Aaron Huffman;  #757 Ronale Morris
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Bowling Green
Relay Sex
Bowling Green #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.

#755 Kyle Johnson;  #753 Trajon Hall;  #759 Sam Porter;  #761 Logan West
#758 Ben Peterson;  
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Bryan Station
Name Comp# Sex Year
William Allen  09M1. 762
Jonathon Bosley  12M2. 763
Manuela Botaka  10W3. 149
Noela Botaka  10W4. 150
Jeanice Boyd  10W5. 151
Steven Breathett  12M6. 764
Tequan Claitt  10M7. 765
Lavelle Cloyd  11M8. 766
Destiny Cozart  09W9. 152
Nekya Crowder  09W10. 153
Labi Frazier  12W11. 154
Linda Frazier  10W12. 155
Emma Guilfoil  11W13. 156
Lauren Guilfoil  12W14. 157
Chris Hall  12M15. 767
Desmond Howard  10M16. 768
Tyshawn Jackson  10M17. 769
Ryan Jones  10M18. 770
Elijohn Kaindu  12M19. 771
Michael Koehler  12M20. 772
Danny Leitch  12M21. 773
Shania Lyvers  11W22. 158
Jacob Mclimore  12M23. 774
Bolaji Ogbulu  10M24. 775
Teairra Payton  10W25. 159
Gabby Perdue  12W26. 160
Rachel Roberts  11W27. 161
Malcolm Smith  12M28. 776
Carynn Stewart  12W29. 162
Dakesha Stewart  09W30. 163
Ishmael Webb  12M31. 777
Talor Wilkerson  08W32. 164
Corey Williams  12M33. 778
Relay Sex
Bryan Station #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#164 Talor Wilkerson;  #160 Gabby Perdue;  #163 Dakesha Stewart;  #158 Shania Lyvers
#154 Labi Frazier;  #152 Destiny Cozart;  #153 Nekya Crowder;  

Bryan Station #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#160 Gabby Perdue;  #163 Dakesha Stewart;  #154 Labi Frazier;  #158 Shania Lyvers
#164 Talor Wilkerson;  #159 Teairra Payton;  #153 Nekya Crowder;  #152 Destiny Cozart

Bryan Station #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#154 Labi Frazier;  #164 Talor Wilkerson;  #163 Dakesha Stewart;  #159 Teairra Payton
#160 Gabby Perdue;  #158 Shania Lyvers;  #150 Noela Botaka;  #157 Lauren Guilfoil
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Bryan Station
Relay Sex
Bryan Station #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.

#149 Manuela Botaka;  #150 Noela Botaka;  #157 Lauren Guilfoil;  #156 Emma Guilfoil
#164 Talor Wilkerson;  #159 Teairra Payton;  #163 Dakesha Stewart;  #158 Shania Lyvers

Bryan Station #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#766 Lavelle Cloyd;  #777 Ishmael Webb;  #764 Steven Breathett;  #762 William Allen
#778 Corey Williams;  #775 Bolaji Ogbulu;  #770 Ryan Jones;  #771 Elijohn Kaindu

Bryan Station #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.
#762 William Allen;  #764 Steven Breathett;  #775 Bolaji Ogbulu;  #777 Ishmael Webb
#776 Malcolm Smith;  #778 Corey Williams;  #774 Jacob Mclimore;  #766 Lavelle Cloyd

Bryan Station #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM7.
#776 Malcolm Smith;  #762 William Allen;  #766 Lavelle Cloyd;  #773 Danny Leitch
#769 Tyshawn Jackson;  #777 Ishmael Webb;  #764 Steven Breathett;  #775 Bolaji Ogbulu

Bullitt Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Trevor Carnell  10M1. 779
Brandon Krebs  10M2. 780
Dakota Montgomery  12M3. 781
Ollie Newton  10M4. 782
Alex Parks  09M5. 783
Zack Patton  10M6. 784
Jessie Renfrow  09W7. 165
Kasey Renfrow  10W8. 166
Mike Saunders  11M9. 785
Alyssa Shifflett  12W10. 167
Relay Sex
Bullitt Central #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#780 Brandon Krebs;  #779 Trevor Carnell;  #784 Zack Patton;  #781 Dakota Montgomery
#785 Mike Saunders;  #783 Alex Parks;  #782 Ollie Newton;  
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Butler
Name Comp# Sex Year
Gesma Ajak  10W1. 168
DeJuan Alexander  10M2. 786
Isaiah Camble  09M3. 787
Javon Cooper  10M4. 788
Austin Eaton  11M5. 789
Patrick Gregory  11M6. 790
Joe Hines  11M7. 791
Lindsey Howell  09W8. 169
Hannah Jacobs  10W9. 170
Rose Jolly  11W10. 171
Tasia Kinnaird  12W11. 172
Tretez Kinnaird  12M12. 792
Andrew McCauley  12M13. 793
Tavaughn Morton  11M14. 794
Sarah Osborne  12W15. 173
Michael Schrecker  10M16. 795
Brent Sherrard  11M17. 796
Justin Thomas  12M18. 797
Allie Vincent  11W19. 174
Layney Vincent  11W20. 175
Chaz Wade  11M21. 798
Relay Sex
Butler #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#168 Gesma Ajak;  #174 Allie Vincent;  #172 Tasia Kinnaird;  #171 Rose Jolly
#175 Layney Vincent;  #169 Lindsey Howell;  #173 Sarah Osborne;  #170 Hannah Jacobs

Butler #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#791 Joe Hines;  #793 Andrew McCauley;  #794 Tavaughn Morton;  #797 Justin Thomas
#787 Isaiah Camble;  

Butler #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#793 Andrew McCauley;  #791 Joe Hines;  #797 Justin Thomas;  #794 Tavaughn Morton
#787 Isaiah Camble;  

Butler #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.
#795 Michael Schrecker;  #789 Austin Eaton;  #796 Brent Sherrard;  #798 Chaz Wade
#790 Patrick Gregory;  #792 Tretez Kinnaird;  #788 Javon Cooper;  #786 DeJuan Alexander
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Campbell County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Mohamme Bayaari  12M1. 799
Brooke Buckler  10W2. 176
Cody Canaday  12M3. 800
Mckenzie Cave  09W4. 177
Rebecca Cline  08W5. 178
Rebekah Combs  10W6. 179
Kaitly Donoghue  09W7. 180
Jennah Flairty  10W8. 181
Alexzandra Gregory  10W9. 182
Brayden Hannah  12M10. 801
Molly Kitchen  12W11. 183
Angela Lauer  12W12. 184
Lauren Macke  11W13. 185
Grant Mahoney  12M14. 802
Roosevel Obison  12M15. 803
Aaron Orth  11M16. 804
Emily Orth  09W17. 186
Kara Pangburn  10W18. 187
William Seiter  12M19. 805
Kristen Spahr  12W20. 188
Emily Steele  09W21. 189
Devon Strange  11M22. 806
Abby Vandergriff  10W23. 190
Chad Wagner  12M24. 807
Tim Weimer  12M25. 808
Rachel White  11W26. 191
Jake Zabonick  11M27. 809
Relay Sex
Campbell County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#176 Brooke Buckler;  #178 Rebecca Cline;  #183 Molly Kitchen;  #184 Angela Lauer
#180 Kaitly Donoghue;  #182 Alexzandra Gregory;  #186 Emily Orth;  #189 Emily Steele

Campbell County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#176 Brooke Buckler;  #178 Rebecca Cline;  #183 Molly Kitchen;  #182 Alexzandra Gregory
#181 Jennah Flairty;  #184 Angela Lauer;  #190 Abby Vandergriff;  #185 Lauren Macke

Campbell County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#177 Mckenzie Cave;  #190 Abby Vandergriff;  #181 Jennah Flairty;  #182 Alexzandra Gregory
#187 Kara Pangburn;  #178 Rebecca Cline;  #191 Rachel White;  #179 Rebekah Combs

Campbell County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.
#803 Roosevel Obison;  #802 Grant Mahoney;  #806 Devon Strange;  #809 Jake Zabonick
#800 Cody Canaday;  #805 William Seiter;  #807 Chad Wagner;  #801 Brayden Hannah

Campbell County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#806 Devon Strange;  #808 Tim Weimer;  #799 Mohamme Bayaari;  #802 Grant Mahoney
#801 Brayden Hannah;  #804 Aaron Orth;  #809 Jake Zabonick;  #805 William Seiter
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Central Hardin
Name Comp# Sex Year
Tori Briggs  09W1. 192
Alneisha Butler  12W2. 193
Abbie Chandler  11W3. 194
Jackson Cooper  10M4. 810
Erin Cunnigham  09W5. 195
Nathalie Fuster  12W6. 196
T.J Gordon  12M7. 811
Sidney Griswell  08W8. 197
Skylar Hack  10M9. 812
Anna Hodges  09W10. 198
Ashlie Mercado  11W11. 199
Mackenzie Pennigton  11W12. 200
Josh Price  12M13. 813
Michael Price  12M14. 814
Ravein Price  10W15. 201
Kendra Sublett  12W16. 202
Veronica Thompson  12W17. 203
Tiana Watkins  12W18. 204
Christian Wright  09M19. 815
Relay Sex
Central Hardin #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#193 Alneisha Butler;  #203 Veronica Thompson;  #196 Nathalie Fuster;  #202 Kendra Sublett
#201 Ravein Price;  #204 Tiana Watkins;  

Central Hardin #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#199 Ashlie Mercado;  #195 Erin Cunnigham;  #202 Kendra Sublett;  #200 Mackenzie Pennigto
#201 Ravein Price;  #198 Anna Hodges;  

Central Hardin #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#194 Abbie Chandler;  #199 Ashlie Mercado;  #200 Mackenzie Pennigton;  #197 Sidney Griswe
#195 Erin Cunnigham;  #192 Tori Briggs;  

Central Hardin #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.
#815 Christian Wright;  #810 Jackson Cooper;  #814 Michael Price;  #813 Josh Price
#812 Skylar Hack;  
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Christian County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jefferson Alexander  12M1. 816
Tameka Alexander  10W2. 205
Martajia Armstrong  11W3. 206
T.J. Bell  11M4. 817
Shekinah Dixon  10W5. 207
Anthony Dyson  12M6. 818
Quay Greenwade  11M7. 819
Logan Hurd  11M8. 820
Chayla Mccullough  09W9. 208
Ke Ke Mcgregory  08W10. 209
Jamesha Mosley  12W11. 210
Shaquan Nicholas  11M12. 821
Alaysha Sells  07W13. 211
Kenneth Sells  10M14. 822
Jon Shanklin  12M15. 823
Devon Wharton  10M16. 824
Relay Sex
Christian County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#210 Jamesha Mosley;  #209 Ke Ke Mcgregory;  #206 Martajia Armstrong;  #205 Tameka Alex
#207 Shekinah Dixon;  #208 Chayla Mccullough;  #211 Alaysha Sells;  

Christian County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#816 Jefferson Alexander;  #821 Shaquan Nicholas;  #824 Devon Wharton;  #823 Jon Shanklin
#822 Kenneth Sells;  #818 Anthony Dyson;  #817 T.J. Bell;  #819 Quay Greenwade

Clay County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Hallie Arnett  12W1. 212

Conner
Name Comp# Sex Year
Charlene Black  12W1. 213
Rian Boelter  09W2. 214
Maggie Clark  12W3. 215
Caylee Duncan  08W4. 216
Katie Gurren  11W5. 217
Casey Hite  08W6. 218
Sammy Iles  12M7. 825
Olivia Panella  09W8. 219
Lauryn Watts  08W9. 220
Relay Sex
Conner #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#217 Katie Gurren;  #215 Maggie Clark;  #220 Lauryn Watts;  #219 Olivia Panella
#214 Rian Boelter;  #218 Casey Hite;  #213 Charlene Black;  #216 Caylee Duncan
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Cooper
Name Comp# Sex Year
Ethan Brennan  12M1. 826
Ashley Dragan  09W2. 221
Karina Egger  11W3. 222
Spencer Elmlinger  12M4. 827
Olivia Goessling  10W5. 223
Connor Greenhalgh  10M6. 828
Mitchell Greenhalgh  10M7. 829
Simon Greenhalgh  10M8. 830
Jordan Hauck  12W9. 224
Hannah Held  11W10. 225
Julia Henderson  09W11. 226
Kyle Henderson  11M12. 831
Carly Kane  12W13. 227
Aaron Kelter  11M14. 832
Donnie Livers-gowdy  11W15. 228
Erin Mogus  09W16. 229
Tyler Mogus  12M17. 833
Dawn Patton  11W18. 230
Gabby Prather  09W19. 231
Stephen Russell  10M20. 834
Zachary Stewart  10M21. 835
Daniel Swikert  12M22. 836
Jake Vandermosten  10M23. 837
Dylan Vanlandingham  12M24. 838
Kasey Weinfurtner  11W25. 232
Relay Sex
Cooper #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#225 Hannah Held;  #232 Kasey Weinfurtner;  #227 Carly Kane;  #224 Jordan Hauck
#223 Olivia Goessling;  #226 Julia Henderson;  #230 Dawn Patton;  #228 Donnie Livers-gowdy

Cooper #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#223 Olivia Goessling;  #230 Dawn Patton;  #227 Carly Kane;  #226 Julia Henderson
#224 Jordan Hauck;  #232 Kasey Weinfurtner;  #222 Karina Egger;  #228 Donnie Livers-gowdy

Cooper #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#224 Jordan Hauck;  #223 Olivia Goessling;  #230 Dawn Patton;  #226 Julia Henderson
#227 Carly Kane;  #232 Kasey Weinfurtner;  #222 Karina Egger;  #221 Ashley Dragan

Cooper #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.
#221 Ashley Dragan;  #222 Karina Egger;  #223 Olivia Goessling;  #230 Dawn Patton
#227 Carly Kane;  #229 Erin Mogus;  #231 Gabby Prather;  

Cooper #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#833 Tyler Mogus;  #836 Daniel Swikert;  #831 Kyle Henderson;  #826 Ethan Brennan
#829 Mitchell Greenhalgh;  #832 Aaron Kelter;  #834 Stephen Russell;  #827 Spencer Elmlinger

Cooper #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.
#829 Mitchell Greenhalgh;  #835 Zachary Stewart;  #832 Aaron Kelter;  #826 Ethan Brennan
#834 Stephen Russell;  #837 Jake Vandermosten;  #828 Connor Greenhalgh;  #830 Simon Green
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Daviess County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Taylor Allen  11W1. 233
Brick Allison  11M2. 839
Jesse Boling  12M3. 840
Kelly Boling  11W4. 234
Lexie Boling  09W5. 235
Adam Bouchard  08M6. 841
Sarah Browning  10W7. 236
Hunter Brumley  11M8. 842
Aaron Brzowski  11M9. 843
Benjamin Capps  09M10. 844
Jon Capps  12M11. 845
Grant Carpenter  10M12. 846
James Cecil  11M13. 847
McKay Cooper  11M14. 848
Bradley Douglas  11M15. 849
Kate Duty  11W16. 237
Abby Eades  11W17. 238
Kate Hornaday  11W18. 239
Chris Johnson  11M19. 850
Darren Jones  11M20. 851
Robert Kriz  11M21. 852
Zan McClelland  09M22. 853
Brooke Merkel  09W23. 240
Whitney O'Bryan  11W24. 241
Cameron Quisenberry  12M25. 854
Amelia Reynolds  11W26. 242
Hayden Shoulders  09M27. 855
Daniel Southard  11M28. 856
Samuel Spiceson  09M29. 857
Ke-vonta Thomas  11M30. 858
Richard Warner  09M31. 859
Tevin Washington  11M32. 860
Relay Sex
Daviess County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#241 Whitney O'Bryan;  #237 Kate Duty;  #240 Brooke Merkel;  #242 Amelia Reynolds
#235 Lexie Boling;  #234 Kelly Boling;  #238 Abby Eades;  #236 Sarah Browning

Daviess County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#851 Darren Jones;  #860 Tevin Washington;  #858 Ke-vonta Thomas;  #857 Samuel Spiceson
#840 Jesse Boling;  #859 Richard Warner;  #839 Brick Allison;  

Daviess County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#849 Bradley Douglas;  #847 James Cecil;  #858 Ke-vonta Thomas;  #860 Tevin Washington
#855 Hayden Shoulders;  #846 Grant Carpenter;  #844 Benjamin Capps;  #848 McKay Cooper
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Daviess County
Relay Sex
Daviess County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.

#854 Cameron Quisenberry;  #856 Daniel Southard;  #846 Grant Carpenter;  #847 James Cecil
#844 Benjamin Capps;  #848 McKay Cooper;  #853 Zan McClelland;  #852 Robert Kriz

Dixie Heights
Name Comp# Sex Year
Austin Althaver  11M1. 861
Maranda Althaver  11W2. 243
Brandon Brown  09M3. 862
Quentin Cole  09M4. 863
James Conti  10M5. 864
Mary Conti  10W6. 244
Hannah Cook  08W7. 245
Molly Diamon  11W8. 246
Ella Edgett  12W9. 247
Bailey Harrison  11M10. 865
Sami Josselyn  10W11. 248
Lauren Kohlbrand  07W12. 249
Samantha Koth  11W13. 250
Spencer Mason  10M14. 866
Max Mcgehee  12M15. 867
Anna Ochs  12W16. 251
Miles Payne  10M17. 868
Chelsea Perdue  11W18. 252
Andrew Perry  08M19. 869
Chris Risch  11M20. 870
Jackson Stanek  10M21. 871
Ally Tekulve  12W22. 253
Brittney Turner  11W23. 254
Mackenzie Wessel  07W24. 255
Elizabeth Wolking  12W25. 256
Relay Sex
Dixie Heights #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#244 Mary Conti;  #251 Anna Ochs;  #256 Elizabeth Wolking;  #254 Brittney Turner
#252 Chelsea Perdue;  #245 Hannah Cook;  #250 Samantha Koth;  #255 Mackenzie Wessel

Dixie Heights #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#255 Mackenzie Wessel;  #244 Mary Conti;  #251 Anna Ochs;  #253 Ally Tekulve
#252 Chelsea Perdue;  #243 Maranda Althaver;  #248 Sami Josselyn;  #249 Lauren Kohlbrand

Dixie Heights #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#863 Quentin Cole;  #862 Brandon Brown;  #861 Austin Althaver;  #866 Spencer Mason
#869 Andrew Perry;  #867 Max Mcgehee;  #870 Chris Risch;  #864 James Conti
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Dupont Manual
Name Comp# Sex Year
Juan Afable  10M1. 872
Rachel Been  09W2. 257
William Blackford  10M3. 873
Robyn Blackman  12W4. 258
Alisha Davis  12W5. 259
Rodney Furman  12M6. 874
Tiye Gardner  10W7. 260
Jordan Gonzalez  10M8. 875
Trae Gordon  10M9. 876
Mattie Gottbrath  11W10. 261
Zahara Gully  12W11. 262
Cassidy Hale  12W12. 263
Kristen Hale  12W13. 264
Labreea Hall  09W14. 265
Andrew Hamm  12M15. 877
Cyrus Henry  11M16. 878
Mary King  11W17. 266
Danielle Kitchen  11W18. 267
Olivia Knepshield  09W19. 268
Reed McKinley  11M20. 879
Lilly Moore  12W21. 269
Jack Oliver  12M22. 880
Darius Payne  10M23. 881
Phillip Rash  12M24. 882
Dishan Romine  12M25. 883
Christina Rucinski  11W26. 270
Kayla Smith  12W27. 271
Mahalia Smith  09W28. 272
Austin Snider  11M29. 884
Bria Steen  09W30. 273
Relay Sex
Dupont Manual #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#266 Mary King;  #265 Labreea Hall;  #271 Kayla Smith;  #258 Robyn Blackman
#273 Bria Steen;  #259 Alisha Davis;  #272 Mahalia Smith;  #268 Olivia Knepshield

Dupont Manual #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#262 Zahara Gully;  #261 Mattie Gottbrath;  #265 Labreea Hall;  #266 Mary King
#267 Danielle Kitchen;  #273 Bria Steen;  #272 Mahalia Smith;  #260 Tiye Gardner

Dupont Manual #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#261 Mattie Gottbrath;  #263 Cassidy Hale;  #264 Kristen Hale;  #267 Danielle Kitchen
#269 Lilly Moore;  #265 Labreea Hall;  #270 Christina Rucinski;  #257 Rachel Been

Dupont Manual #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.
#875 Jordan Gonzalez;  #876 Trae Gordon;  #873 William Blackford;  #883 Dishan Romine
#874 Rodney Furman;  #872 Juan Afable;  #882 Phillip Rash;  



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/14/2013  Page 17
KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Dupont Manual
Relay Sex
Dupont Manual #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.

#884 Austin Snider;  #881 Darius Payne;  #878 Cyrus Henry;  #872 Juan Afable
#877 Andrew Hamm;  #880 Jack Oliver;  #879 Reed McKinley;  
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Eastern
Name Comp# Sex Year
Nicole Assef  11W1. 274
Jocari Beattie  12M2. 885
Tyler Bivins  11M3. 886
McKenzie Blocker  12W4. 275
Devin Bowen  10M5. 887
Brennan Boykin  12M6. 888
Taylor Bradley  12W7. 276
Shannon Bryar  11W8. 277
Allison Burgin  09W9. 278
Alexsis Carter  11W10. 279
Robert Carter  09M11. 889
Toryon Clyburn  10M12. 890
Bo Cox  09M13. 891
Alex Cromwell  11W14. 280
Sydney Ferrara  10W15. 281
Greg Hayes  12M16. 892
Cory Heslin  12M17. 893
Taylor Horton  11W18. 282
Deandre Jackson  10M19. 894
Jaylen Johnson  12M20. 895
Cassandra Kozma  09W21. 283
Zach Kozma  10M22. 896
James Layfield  09M23. 897
Greg Milburn  10M24. 898
Chloe Rosbottom  12W25. 284
Alex Shoemaker  11M26. 899
Keyanna Singleton  10W27. 285
Jade Spaulding  11W28. 286
Charles Statler  12M29. 900
Scarlet Stovall  11W30. 287
Tiffany Tillman  10W31. 288
Carolina Tovar  11W32. 289
Collin Wells  09M33. 901
Holden Wells  11M34. 902
Tori Wigginton  12W35. 290
Escada Wilbanks  11W36. 291
Taylor Williams  10W37. 292
Relay Sex
Eastern #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#280 Alex Cromwell;  #277 Shannon Bryar;  #286 Jade Spaulding;  #285 Keyanna Singleton
#292 Taylor Williams;  #291 Escada Wilbanks;  #287 Scarlet Stovall;  #276 Taylor Bradley
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Eastern
Relay Sex
Eastern #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.

#276 Taylor Bradley;  #286 Jade Spaulding;  #287 Scarlet Stovall;  #285 Keyanna Singleton
#277 Shannon Bryar;  #280 Alex Cromwell;  #292 Taylor Williams;  #291 Escada Wilbanks

Eastern #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#286 Jade Spaulding;  #279 Alexsis Carter;  #287 Scarlet Stovall;  #276 Taylor Bradley
#288 Tiffany Tillman;  #289 Carolina Tovar;  #281 Sydney Ferrara;  #277 Shannon Bryar

Eastern #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.
#275 McKenzie Blocker;  #279 Alexsis Carter;  #278 Allison Burgin;  #288 Tiffany Tillman
#283 Cassandra Kozma;  #290 Tori Wigginton;  #287 Scarlet Stovall;  #284 Chloe Rosbottom

Eastern #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#885 Jocari Beattie;  #892 Greg Hayes;  #894 Deandre Jackson;  #897 James Layfield
#895 Jaylen Johnson;  #891 Bo Cox;  #886 Tyler Bivins;  

Eastern #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.
#897 James Layfield;  #895 Jaylen Johnson;  #894 Deandre Jackson;  #892 Greg Hayes
#885 Jocari Beattie;  #891 Bo Cox;  #886 Tyler Bivins;  #890 Toryon Clyburn

Eastern #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM7.
#886 Tyler Bivins;  #894 Deandre Jackson;  #902 Holden Wells;  #896 Zach Kozma
#895 Jaylen Johnson;  #897 James Layfield;  #890 Toryon Clyburn;  #887 Devin Bowen

Eastern #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM8.
#889 Robert Carter;  #898 Greg Milburn;  #900 Charles Statler;  #902 Holden Wells
#893 Cory Heslin;  #901 Collin Wells;  #899 Alex Shoemaker;  #887 Devin Bowen



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/14/2013  Page 20
KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Fern Creek
Name Comp# Sex Year
Marcus Conn  12M1. 903
Austin Davis  10M2. 904
Jaycee Firman  12M3. 905
Raynaldy Gustave  12M4. 906
Jaleel Robinson  11M5. 907
Shay Scott  11W6. 293
Chris Slocum  12M7. 908
Vince Sowell  10M8. 909
Dadrian Williams  12M9. 910
Jenasica Woods  09W10. 294
Kyle Young  10M11. 911
Relay Sex
Fern Creek #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#905 Jaycee Firman;  #903 Marcus Conn;  #910 Dadrian Williams;  #906 Raynaldy Gustave
#908 Chris Slocum;  #907 Jaleel Robinson;  #904 Austin Davis;  #909 Vince Sowell

Fern Creek #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#910 Dadrian Williams;  #905 Jaycee Firman;  #903 Marcus Conn;  #908 Chris Slocum
#906 Raynaldy Gustave;  #907 Jaleel Robinson;  #909 Vince Sowell;  #904 Austin Davis

Fern Creek #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#903 Marcus Conn;  #910 Dadrian Williams;  #908 Chris Slocum;  #905 Jaycee Firman
#911 Kyle Young;  #909 Vince Sowell;  #907 Jaleel Robinson;  #904 Austin Davis

George Rogers Clark
Name Comp# Sex Year
Brandon Bailey  12M1. 912
Aaron Barnett  10M2. 913
Grayson Brookshire  11M3. 914
Brandon Burris  11M4. 915
Thomas Busby  11M5. 916
Cora Kerber  12W6. 295
Demari Lyle  10M7. 917
Ben Petrey  11M8. 918
Austim Richards  09M9. 919
Sandra Skinner  10W10. 296
Relay Sex
George Rogers Clark #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#914 Grayson Brookshire;  #918 Ben Petrey;  #919 Austim Richards;  #916 Thomas Busby
#913 Aaron Barnett;  #912 Brandon Bailey;  #915 Brandon Burris;  #917 Demari Lyle

Grant County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Nick Braun  12M1. 920
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Graves County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Patrick Balisteri  12M1. 921
Michael Hamilton  11M2. 922
Zack Katzman  12M3. 923
Joey Marshall  10M4. 924
Connor McKee  09M5. 925
Jordan Smith  11M6. 926
Schuylar Vowell  11M7. 927
Taylor West  11W8. 297
Relay Sex
Graves County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#924 Joey Marshall;  #922 Michael Hamilton;  #923 Zack Katzman;  #926 Jordan Smith
#927 Schuylar Vowell;  #925 Connor McKee;  

Grayson County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Hannah Ashley  10W1. 298
Katlynn Bratcher  09W2. 299
Bret Crawford  10M3. 928
Lane Decker  11M4. 929
Nicholas Dunnavent  12M5. 930
Justin Gallagher  12M6. 931
Holly Hayes  10W7. 300
Jessica Johnson  10W8. 301
Sheldon Jones  11M9. 932
Bailey Martin  09W10. 302
Clay Priddy  11M11. 933
Trey Sanders  11M12. 934
Bradley Stone  10M13. 935
Andrew Vincent  12M14. 936
Josh Willis  11M15. 937
Taylor Wright  10M16. 938
Relay Sex
Grayson County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#932 Sheldon Jones;  #928 Bret Crawford;  #931 Justin Gallagher;  #933 Clay Priddy
#930 Nicholas Dunnavent;  #935 Bradley Stone;  #938 Taylor Wright;  #929 Lane Decker
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Greenwood
Name Comp# Sex Year
Josh Amos  12M1. 939
Rachael Crenshaw  11W2. 303
Allison Davis  08W3. 304
Caroline Davis  11W4. 305
Kelsey Dinning  07W5. 306
Joseph Edwards  12M6. 940
Shelby Gibson  09W7. 307
Alex Goff  09M8. 941
Connor Hamilton  12M9. 942
Nick Howell  11M10. 943
Joey Hughes  11M11. 944
Lauren Kessler  12W12. 308
Madison Kristof  12W13. 309
Tyree Lancaster  12M14. 945
Emory McClard  10W15. 310
Kareem Mitchell  08M16. 946
Ryan Osborne  11M17. 947
Keith Prive  11M18. 948
Lynda Scannell  07W19. 311
Colin Sheehan  10M20. 949
Sarah Suggs  11W21. 312
Shelby Swetmon  12M22. 950
Brandon Thomas  11M23. 951
Isaiah Thomas-Turner  12M24. 952
Tanner Thompson  12M25. 953
Fabian Villegas  09M26. 954
Trey Warren  12M27. 955
Jack Wassom  10M28. 956
Audrey Wiles  07W29. 313
David Wiles  09M30. 957
Relay Sex
Greenwood #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#308 Lauren Kessler;  #303 Rachael Crenshaw;  #312 Sarah Suggs;  #307 Shelby Gibson
#306 Kelsey Dinning;  #304 Allison Davis;  #313 Audrey Wiles;  

Greenwood #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#306 Kelsey Dinning;  #304 Allison Davis;  #310 Emory McClard;  #312 Sarah Suggs
#311 Lynda Scannell;  #305 Caroline Davis;  

Greenwood #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#951 Brandon Thomas;  #953 Tanner Thompson;  #944 Joey Hughes;  #945 Tyree Lancaster
#940 Joseph Edwards;  #941 Alex Goff;  #946 Kareem Mitchell;  

Greenwood #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.
#947 Ryan Osborne;  #946 Kareem Mitchell;  #942 Connor Hamilton;  #939 Josh Amos
#955 Trey Warren;  #948 Keith Prive;  #954 Fabian Villegas;  
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Greenwood
Relay Sex
Greenwood #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.

#943 Nick Howell;  #939 Josh Amos;  #948 Keith Prive;  #955 Trey Warren
#949 Colin Sheehan;  #956 Jack Wassom;  #957 David Wiles;  #950 Shelby Swetmon

Henderson County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jordan Armstead  12M1. 958
Samantha Carter  09W2. 314
Keileen Chappell  12M3. 959
Jonbenet Clark  10W4. 315
Cain Cooper  11M5. 960
Allyson Elliott  09W6. 316
Logan Fredrick  10M7. 961
Johnsha Gregory  12W8. 317
Abbie Haynes  09W9. 318
Brooke Hensley  09W10. 319
Josh Miller  12M11. 962
DeAsia Outlaw  10W12. 320
Taylor Rowley  09W13. 321
Zach Sohne  12M14. 963
Jacob Stauffer  10M15. 964
Bethany Wicker  11W16. 322
Kyle Wilson  12M17. 965
Loreal Wilson  09W18. 323
Kevin Zamora  11M19. 966
Relay Sex
Henderson County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#314 Samantha Carter;  #320 DeAsia Outlaw;  #323 Loreal Wilson;  #316 Allyson Elliott
#318 Abbie Haynes;  #321 Taylor Rowley

Henderson County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#965 Kyle Wilson;  #966 Kevin Zamora;  #963 Zach Sohne;  #961 Logan Fredrick
#964 Jacob Stauffer;  #959 Keileen Chappell;  #958 Jordan Armstead;  #962 Josh Miller
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Henry Clay
Name Comp# Sex Year
William Atkins  10M1. 967
Austin Black  11M2. 968
Kelsey Briscoe  11W3. 324
Dakhari Campbell  10M4. 969
Trisha Chism  12W5. 325
Jarod Christopher  09M6. 970
Maya Collins-Paterson  10W7. 326
Aaliyah Cruse  10W8. 327
Ethan Fedele  11M9. 971
Breanna Fryer  09W10. 328
Caitlan Fryer  09W11. 329
Elijah Gibbs  12M12. 972
Cierra Henderson  11W13. 330
Sydney Hugle  10M14. 973
Davion Jackson  11M15. 974
Alexis Jeanjaquet  12W16. 331
Austin Keene  11M17. 975
Sulav Khadka  11M18. 976
Ryan Lazur  12M19. 977
Anastasia Lyon  12W20. 332
Kris Mattingly  10M21. 978
Logan Parsons  11M22. 979
Harris Qazi  11M23. 980
Davonte Robinson  09M24. 981
DeQuan Robinson  10M25. 982
Eliza Schaeffer  09W26. 333
Asiah Smith  09W27. 334
Casius Smith  09M28. 983
Jonathan Tokoko  10M29. 984
Sanquin Walker  09M30. 985
Malik Washington  12M31. 986
Guy York  09M32. 987
Relay Sex
Henry Clay #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#332 Anastasia Lyon;  #325 Trisha Chism;  #334 Asiah Smith;  #330 Cierra Henderson
#331 Alexis Jeanjaquet;  #324 Kelsey Briscoe;  #327 Aaliyah Cruse;  #326 Maya Collins-Paters

Henry Clay #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#324 Kelsey Briscoe;  #325 Trisha Chism;  #332 Anastasia Lyon;  #334 Asiah Smith
#329 Caitlan Fryer;  #330 Cierra Henderson;  #327 Aaliyah Cruse;  #328 Breanna Fryer

Henry Clay #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#328 Breanna Fryer;  #329 Caitlan Fryer;  #330 Cierra Henderson;  #331 Alexis Jeanjaquet
#324 Kelsey Briscoe;  #325 Trisha Chism;  #334 Asiah Smith;  #332 Anastasia Lyon
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Henry Clay
Relay Sex
Henry Clay #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.

#982 DeQuan Robinson;  #973 Sydney Hugle;  #974 Davion Jackson;  #986 Malik Washington
#981 Davonte Robinson;  #969 Dakhari Campbell;  #984 Jonathan Tokoko;  #985 Sanquin Walk

Henry Clay #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#982 DeQuan Robinson;  #986 Malik Washington;  #974 Davion Jackson;  #981 Davonte Robin
#969 Dakhari Campbell;  #973 Sydney Hugle;  #983 Casius Smith;  #975 Austin Keene

Henry Clay #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.
#978 Kris Mattingly;  #969 Dakhari Campbell;  #975 Austin Keene;  #974 Davion Jackson
#981 Davonte Robinson;  #982 DeQuan Robinson;  #986 Malik Washington;  #968 Austin Black

Henry Clay #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM7.
#980 Harris Qazi;  #987 Guy York;  #977 Ryan Lazur;  #979 Logan Parsons
#971 Ethan Fedele;  #976 Sulav Khadka;  #970 Jarod Christopher;  #967 William Atkins

Iroquois
Name Comp# Sex Year
Augustine Sarafino  12M1. 988
Travis Smith  12M2. 989
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

John Hardin
Name Comp# Sex Year
Patricia Anderson  11W1. 335
Kaitlyn Arel  10W2. 336
Eric Avant  12M3. 990
Inna Bezhenar  12W4. 337
Johannesburg Boulware  12M5. 991
Raliegh Boulware  08M6. 992
Sara Canada  11W7. 338
Jasmine Carter  12W8. 339
Korie Cleveland  08M9. 993
Dimitri Cooper  11M10. 994
Darren Cruz  11M11. 995
Zantori Dickerson  09W12. 340
Ethan George  10M13. 996
Chrystal Guzman  08W14. 341
Molly Haebig  11W15. 342
Houston Holloway  11M16. 997
Sophia Jackson  09W17. 343
Tyra Jackson  09W18. 344
J'Anna Jones  10W19. 345
Michael Kotarski  09M20. 998
Erica Lampkin  10W21. 346
Latisha Malloy  12W22. 347
Kamren Parker  12M23. 999
Eric Piernas  10M24. 1000
Darius Sessions  12M25. 1001
Devonte Smith  10M26. 1002
Regine Stateman  12W27. 348
Renee Stateman  12W28. 349
Adrian Stewart  12M29. 1003
Thomas Taylor  11M30. 1004
Shiann Washington  12W31. 350
Kymberley Wiley  11W32. 351
Trevoris Wilson  12M33. 1005
Relay Sex
John Hardin #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#344 Tyra Jackson;  #351 Kymberley Wiley;  #347 Latisha Malloy;  #348 Regine Stateman
#349 Renee Stateman;  #335 Patricia Anderson;  #345 J'Anna Jones;  #346 Erica Lampkin

John Hardin #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#340 Zantori Dickerson;  #348 Regine Stateman;  #350 Shiann Washington;  #347 Latisha Mallo
#351 Kymberley Wiley;  #344 Tyra Jackson;  #346 Erica Lampkin;  #338 Sara Canada

John Hardin #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#340 Zantori Dickerson;  #338 Sara Canada;  #345 J'Anna Jones;  #350 Shiann Washington
#346 Erica Lampkin;  #348 Regine Stateman;  #337 Inna Bezhenar;  #341 Chrystal Guzman
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KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

John Hardin
Relay Sex
John Hardin #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.

#338 Sara Canada;  #337 Inna Bezhenar;  #340 Zantori Dickerson;  #341 Chrystal Guzman
#345 J'Anna Jones;  #342 Molly Haebig;  #343 Sophia Jackson;  #336 Kaitlyn Arel

John Hardin #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#1005 Trevoris Wilson;  #1004 Thomas Taylor;  #1001 Darius Sessions;  #994 Dimitri Cooper
#997 Houston Holloway;  #993 Korie Cleveland;  #1000 Eric Piernas;  #1002 Devonte Smith

John Hardin #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.
#991 Johannesburg Boulware;  #1005 Trevoris Wilson;  #1003 Adrian Stewart;  #1001 Darius S
#1004 Thomas Taylor;  #999 Kamren Parker;  #990 Eric Avant;  #1002 Devonte Smith

John Hardin #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM7.
#991 Johannesburg Boulware;  #1003 Adrian Stewart;  #999 Kamren Parker;  #995 Darren Cruz
#998 Michael Kotarski;  #996 Ethan George;  #992 Raliegh Boulware;  #1002 Devonte Smith

Lafayette
Name Comp# Sex Year
Mason Alstatt  09M1. 1006
Antonio Berger  10M2. 1007
Montazia Brown  11W3. 352
Javonte Butler  11M4. 1008
Amari Cowan  12W5. 353
Trevon Donegon  11M6. 1009
Lauren English  12W7. 354
Mitchell Kilgore  11M8. 1010
Joshua McCleary  11M9. 1011
Conner Morrison  10M10. 1012
Miranda Mullins  12W11. 355
Jaylen Oxedine  12M12. 1013
Malik Robinson  10M13. 1014
Olivia Rodrigue  12W14. 356
John Spencer  11M15. 1015
Landon Young  09M16. 1016
Relay Sex
Lafayette #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#1006 Mason Alstatt;  #1008 Javonte Butler;  #1014 Malik Robinson;  #1013 Jaylen Oxedine
#1009 Trevon Donegon;  #1007 Antonio Berger;  

Lafayette #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#1007 Antonio Berger;  #1009 Trevon Donegon;  #1008 Javonte Butler;  #1013 Jaylen Oxedine
#1014 Malik Robinson;  #1006 Mason Alstatt;  
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Lincoln County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Alex Bunch  12W1. 357
Brian Carlson  10M2. 1017
Morgan Gorley  09W3. 358
Katie King  09W4. 359
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Madison Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Kenjah Bosley  12M1. 1018
Shadae Bosley  11W2. 360
Larryn Brooks  12W3. 361
Matthew Brooks  12M4. 1019
Howie Chenault  12M5. 1020
Meghan Clemmons  11W6. 362
Alexis Conner  09W7. 363
Korrion Crier  09M8. 1021
Mason Crump  11M9. 1022
Emi Deck  11W10. 364
Kaitlin Eckman  12W11. 365
Malcom Ellis  10M12. 1023
Raychell Estenson  11W13. 366
Brennan Fields  09M14. 1024
Lizzy Fort  09W15. 367
Sarah Franklin  12W16. 368
Daniel Guy  12M17. 1025
Courtney Harrison  11W18. 369
Cameron Hatchett  12M19. 1026
Hannah Hazelwood  10W20. 370
Cameron Ikard  09M21. 1027
Zach Jarvis  12M22. 1028
Emily Jones  09W23. 371
Sam Jones  10M24. 1029
Anna Knox  11W25. 372
Levi Knutson  10M26. 1030
Riley Lane  12W27. 373
Julia Manning  09W28. 374
Anna Marshall  10W29. 375
Ethan Minerich  11M30. 1031
Edith Moses  10W31. 376
Daniel Parke  12M32. 1032
Brandon Parks  12M33. 1033
Kristen Parsley  10W34. 377
Luis Rosaldo  11M35. 1034
Gabriella Sabino  12W36. 378
Ivanna Sabino  09W37. 379
Griffin Sexton  09M38. 1035
Maxwell Snyder  12M39. 1036
Maryssa Stewart  11W40. 380
Alexis Wagers  11W41. 381
Johan Williams  09M42. 1037
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Madison Central
Relay Sex
Relay Sex
Madison Central #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#366 Raychell Estenson;  #367 Lizzy Fort;  #376 Edith Moses;  #377 Kristen Parsley
#361 Larryn Brooks;  #364 Emi Deck;  #373 Riley Lane;  #370 Hannah Hazelwood

Madison Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#363 Alexis Conner;  #377 Kristen Parsley;  #380 Maryssa Stewart;  #361 Larryn Brooks
#373 Riley Lane;  #367 Lizzy Fort;  #366 Raychell Estenson;  #376 Edith Moses

Madison Central #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#363 Alexis Conner;  #360 Shadae Bosley;  #381 Alexis Wagers;  #373 Riley Lane
#368 Sarah Franklin;  #378 Gabriella Sabino;  #379 Ivanna Sabino;  #380 Maryssa Stewart

Madison Central #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.
#365 Kaitlin Eckman;  #360 Shadae Bosley;  #368 Sarah Franklin;  #378 Gabriella Sabino
#372 Anna Knox;  #374 Julia Manning;  #371 Emily Jones;  #375 Anna Marshall

Madison Central #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#1023 Malcom Ellis;  #1030 Levi Knutson;  #1021 Korrion Crier;  #1018 Kenjah Bosley
#1025 Daniel Guy;  #1037 Johan Williams;  #1034 Luis Rosaldo;  #1032 Daniel Parke

Madison Central #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.
#1032 Daniel Parke;  #1030 Levi Knutson;  #1037 Johan Williams;  #1021 Korrion Crier
#1025 Daniel Guy;  #1018 Kenjah Bosley;  #1023 Malcom Ellis;  #1034 Luis Rosaldo

Madison Central #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM7.
#1028 Zach Jarvis;  #1026 Cameron Hatchett;  #1032 Daniel Parke;  #1021 Korrion Crier
#1034 Luis Rosaldo;  #1035 Griffin Sexton;  #1036 Maxwell Snyder;  #1027 Cameron Ikard

Madison Central #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM8.
#1020 Howie Chenault;  #1035 Griffin Sexton;  #1028 Zach Jarvis;  #1036 Maxwell Snyder
#1026 Cameron Hatchett;  #1024 Brennan Fields;  #1022 Mason Crump;  #1031 Ethan Minerich

Madisonville North Hopkins
Name Comp# Sex Year
Julia Borders  11W1. 382
Isaac Couch  10M2. 1038
Taylor Hampton  11W3. 383
Ashlyn Hawkins  08W4. 384
Earl Leonard  10M5. 1039
Cameron Luster  10M6. 1040
Aleah Nix  09W7. 385
Erika Wallace  09W8. 386
Relay Sex
Madisonville North Hopkins #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#383 Taylor Hampton;  #382 Julia Borders;  #384 Ashlyn Hawkins;  #386 Erika Wallace
#385 Aleah Nix;  
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Male
Name Comp# Sex Year
Spencer Barrios  11M1. 1041
John Boyette  12M2. 1042
Tim Braden  12M3. 1043
Meghan Cleary  12W4. 387
Mariah Collins  11W5. 388
Breana Conway  11W6. 389
Dominique Edmonds  11W7. 390
Jordan Fields  11M8. 1044
Taylor Flanagan  12M9. 1045
Rhiann Fleming  12W10. 391
Joey Garber  12M11. 1046
Devin Gentry  09M12. 1047
Delana Gilkey  12W13. 392
Corrion Green  10M14. 1048
Melvin Hall  11M15. 1049
Avery Haynes  11M16. 1050
Savannah Heckman  09W17. 393
Cayla Johnson  12W18. 394
Emily Johnson  12W19. 395
Katie Johnson  12W20. 396
Kenya Johnson  12W21. 397
Tyler Klain  10M22. 1051
Jasmine Kraft  12W23. 398
Taylor Kraft  09W24. 399
Mariah Love  12W25. 400
Andrew Martin  12M26. 1052
Amber Moorman  12W27. 401
Mackenzie Nevill  10W28. 402
Marque Northington  11M29. 1053
Kenneth Ott  10M30. 1054
Will Parker  10M31. 1055
Kamon Phillips  11M32. 1056
Jonah Quire  10M33. 1057
Jazlyn Rowan  09W34. 403
Rashon Saddler  12M35. 1058
Ramone Slocum  09M36. 1059
Kristen Smith  11W37. 404
Alexius Stevenson  10W38. 405
Tyler Stevenson  12M39. 1060
Taliyah Townsend  09W40. 406
Torian Vaughn  12M41. 1061
Shaelyn Waller  10W42. 407
Marcus Whitaker  12M43. 1062
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Male
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jeromy Williams  11M44. 1063
Brevin Woodford  11M45. 1064
Relay Sex
Male #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#398 Jasmine Kraft;  #390 Dominique Edmonds;  #388 Mariah Collins;  #407 Shaelyn Waller
#406 Taliyah Townsend;  #396 Katie Johnson;  #403 Jazlyn Rowan;  #399 Taylor Kraft

Male #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#406 Taliyah Townsend;  #398 Jasmine Kraft;  #390 Dominique Edmonds;  #388 Mariah Collins
#399 Taylor Kraft;  #396 Katie Johnson;  #407 Shaelyn Waller;  #403 Jazlyn Rowan

Male #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#406 Taliyah Townsend;  #401 Amber Moorman;  #403 Jazlyn Rowan;  #388 Mariah Collins
#395 Emily Johnson;  #396 Katie Johnson;  #404 Kristen Smith;  #397 Kenya Johnson

Male #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.
#401 Amber Moorman;  #395 Emily Johnson;  #389 Breana Conway;  #393 Savannah Heckman
#404 Kristen Smith;  #396 Katie Johnson;  #391 Rhiann Fleming;  #394 Cayla Johnson

Male #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#1047 Devin Gentry;  #1062 Marcus Whitaker;  #1050 Avery Haynes;  #1063 Jeromy Williams
#1044 Jordan Fields;  #1053 Marque Northington;  #1061 Torian Vaughn;  #1048 Corrion Green

Male #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.
#1062 Marcus Whitaker;  #1045 Taylor Flanagan;  #1046 Joey Garber;  #1061 Torian Vaughn
#1049 Melvin Hall;  #1059 Ramone Slocum;  #1047 Devin Gentry;  #1042 John Boyette

Male #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM7.
#1054 Kenneth Ott;  #1041 Spencer Barrios;  #1056 Kamon Phillips;  #1051 Tyler Klain
#1046 Joey Garber;  #1045 Taylor Flanagan;  #1064 Brevin Woodford;  
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Marshall County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Alyssa Barnard  10W1. 408
Robert Blankenship  10M2. 1065
Jacob Carnine  10M3. 1066
Hardin Cosner  12M4. 1067
Devan Doss  11W5. 409
Jade Ford  09W6. 410
Sydney Goff  10W7. 411
Cody Gregory  11M8. 1068
Collin Gunn  09M9. 1069
Paige Henson  08W10. 412
Hunter Hillmann  12M11. 1070
Kara Kelley  10W12. 413
Michaela Manley  10W13. 414
Lexie Myers  10W14. 415
Dax Parker  10M15. 1071
Tanner Pollard  12M16. 1072
Rachel Prange  10W17. 416
Doug Reed  12M18. 1073
Jackson Reed  08M19. 1074
Joseph Reed  08M20. 1075
Joe Roath  09M21. 1076
Melissa Ross  10W22. 417
Stephanie Russell  10W23. 418
Nathan Solomon  10M24. 1077
Kaylin Spiker  11W25. 419
Noah Steele  12M26. 1078
Jennifer Townsend  10W27. 420
Skyler Van Meter  10M28. 1079
Ryan Wells  12M29. 1080
Relay Sex
Marshall County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#411 Sydney Goff;  #413 Kara Kelley;  #409 Devan Doss;  #417 Melissa Ross
#415 Lexie Myers;  #418 Stephanie Russell;  #420 Jennifer Townsend;  #410 Jade Ford

Marshall County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#415 Lexie Myers;  #418 Stephanie Russell;  #417 Melissa Ross;  #408 Alyssa Barnard
#411 Sydney Goff;  #410 Jade Ford;  #412 Paige Henson;  #416 Rachel Prange

Marshall County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#1080 Ryan Wells;  #1078 Noah Steele;  #1073 Doug Reed;  #1077 Nathan Solomon
#1068 Cody Gregory;  #1076 Joe Roath;  #1067 Hardin Cosner;  

Marshall County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.
#1077 Nathan Solomon;  #1065 Robert Blankenship;  #1073 Doug Reed;  #1080 Ryan Wells
#1078 Noah Steele;  #1070 Hunter Hillmann;  #1069 Collin Gunn;  
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Marshall County
Relay Sex
Marshall County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.

#1069 Collin Gunn;  #1071 Dax Parker;  #1070 Hunter Hillmann;  #1065 Robert Blankenship
#1066 Jacob Carnine;  #1074 Jackson Reed;  #1075 Joseph Reed;  

Meade County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Noah Buchman  12M1. 1081
Kalin Her  10W2. 421
Alex Hogan  12M3. 1082
Geo Kapalungan  11M4. 1083
Maya Luney  12W5. 422
Thomas Machine  12M6. 1084
Bryce Margle  08M7. 1085
Joseph Morales  09M8. 1086
Preston O'Brien  12M9. 1087
Jacob Robertson  09M10. 1088
William Strickland  12M11. 1089
Jacob Waldecker  12M12. 1090
Shonte Williams  11W13. 423
Relay Sex
Meade County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#1090 Jacob Waldecker;  #1089 William Strickland;  #1081 Noah Buchman;  #1083 Geo Kapalu
#1084 Thomas Machine;  #1085 Bryce Margle;  #1088 Jacob Robertson;  #1086 Joseph Morales

Montgomery County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Aaron Botts  11M1. 1091
Lukas Grodl  12M2. 1092
Aiyanna Jones  10W3. 424
Austin Joseph  10M4. 1093
Robert Murphy  11M5. 1094
Jordan Postelnick  10M6. 1095
Angelica Shkraba  11W7. 425
Will Wise  11M8. 1096
Relay Sex
Montgomery County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#1093 Austin Joseph;  #1096 Will Wise;  #1091 Aaron Botts;  #1094 Robert Murphy
#1095 Jordan Postelnick;  #1092 Lukas Grodl;  
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Muhlenberg County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Taylor Bidwell  11M1. 1097
Maurice Clay  11M2. 1098
Chase Deason  11M3. 1099
Braxton Drake  12M4. 1100
Aliah Fueller  12W5. 426
Chase Geary  11M6. 1101
Dan Mariney  09M7. 1102
Anthony Mason  11M8. 1103
Aaron Pierce  10M9. 1104
Elijah Samek  10M10. 1105
Hayden Sorrels  12M11. 1106
Relay Sex
Muhlenberg County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#1098 Maurice Clay;  #1099 Chase Deason;  #1100 Braxton Drake;  #1103 Anthony Mason
#1097 Taylor Bidwell;  #1105 Elijah Samek;  #1106 Hayden Sorrels;  #1102 Dan Mariney

Muhlenberg County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#1102 Dan Mariney;  #1103 Anthony Mason;  #1098 Maurice Clay;  #1100 Braxton Drake
#1099 Chase Deason;  #1097 Taylor Bidwell;  #1104 Aaron Pierce;  #1105 Elijah Samek

Nelson County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Shyla Calbert  08W1. 427
Brooklyn Greer  09W2. 428
Brianna Harman  11W3. 429
Alyssa Johnston  12W4. 430
Amber Lewis  12W5. 431
Kayla Moore  12W6. 432
Linsey Shewmaker  10W7. 433
Jordan Stallings  09W8. 434
Lakin Walls  09W9. 435
Marly Walls  07W10. 436
Relay Sex
Nelson County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#432 Kayla Moore;  #435 Lakin Walls;  #431 Amber Lewis;  #429 Brianna Harman
#427 Shyla Calbert;  #434 Jordan Stallings;  #428 Brooklyn Greer;  #433 Linsey Shewmaker
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

North Hardin
Name Comp# Sex Year
Tyler Breeds  11M1. 1107
Jazmine Byrd  12W2. 437
Hannah Corbin  10W3. 438
Juwan Crittenden  12M4. 1108
Vincent Dobbins  12M5. 1109
Harley Domschke  09W6. 439
Kevin Dyer  11M7. 1110
Molly Emdee  09W8. 440
Brittany Ester  12W9. 441
Katie Gilbert  09W10. 442
Regene Gill  10W11. 443
Neshaun Gordon  12M12. 1111
Raven Graves  10W13. 444
Khadijah Gray  12W14. 445
Kianna Gray  10W15. 446
Aj Hampton  10M16. 1112
Matthew Hughes  10M17. 1113
Brandon Ignas  12M18. 1114
Tamara Jenkins  12W19. 447
Dante Johnson  11M20. 1115
Trevon Johnson  12M21. 1116
Tori King  12W22. 448
Daevion Mahone  07W23. 449
Bryce Meers  12M24. 1117
Cj Morales  11M25. 1118
Jonathan O'Bryant  10M26. 1119
Kirk Oxendine  12M27. 1120
Stevie Packer  12M28. 1121
Antonio Parker  10M29. 1122
Paige Pettell  09W30. 450
Kierra Priest  12W31. 451
Hunter Raj  12M32. 1123
Lashauna Reed  12W33. 452
Axia Rivera'nunez  11W34. 453
Chanel Roberts  12W35. 454
Robert Rupp  10M36. 1124
Alexis Shelby  09W37. 455
Jillian Shufelt  10W38. 456
Marcus Terrell  11M39. 1125
Jasmine Wilson  11W40. 457
Cortessa witherspoon  10W41. 458



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/14/2013  Page 37
KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

North Hardin
Relay Sex
Relay Sex
North Hardin #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#447 Tamara Jenkins;  #444 Raven Graves;  #457 Jasmine Wilson;  #445 Khadijah Gray
#451 Kierra Priest;  #446 Kianna Gray;  #449 Daevion Mahone;  #437 Jazmine Byrd

North Hardin #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#444 Raven Graves;  #447 Tamara Jenkins;  #445 Khadijah Gray;  #449 Daevion Mahone
#446 Kianna Gray;  #443 Regene Gill;  #457 Jasmine Wilson;  #437 Jazmine Byrd

North Hardin #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#455 Alexis Shelby;  #456 Jillian Shufelt;  #445 Khadijah Gray;  #449 Daevion Mahone
#443 Regene Gill;  #437 Jazmine Byrd;  #446 Kianna Gray;  #447 Tamara Jenkins

North Hardin #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.
#438 Hannah Corbin;  #455 Alexis Shelby;  #456 Jillian Shufelt;  #452 Lashauna Reed
#453 Axia Rivera'nunez;  #442 Katie Gilbert;  #440 Molly Emdee;  #449 Daevion Mahone

North Hardin #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#1116 Trevon Johnson;  #1109 Vincent Dobbins;  #1117 Bryce Meers;  #1115 Dante Johnson
#1120 Kirk Oxendine;  #1121 Stevie Packer;  #1119 Jonathan O'Bryant;  #1111 Neshaun Gordon

North Hardin #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.
#1110 Kevin Dyer;  #1116 Trevon Johnson;  #1115 Dante Johnson;  #1121 Stevie Packer
#1120 Kirk Oxendine;  #1109 Vincent Dobbins;  #1119 Jonathan O'Bryant;  #1111 Neshaun Gor

North Hardin #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM7.
#1120 Kirk Oxendine;  #1121 Stevie Packer;  #1110 Kevin Dyer;  #1125 Marcus Terrell
#1119 Jonathan O'Bryant;  #1111 Neshaun Gordon;  #1115 Dante Johnson;  #1108 Juwan Critten

North Hardin #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM8.
#1108 Juwan Crittenden;  #1107 Tyler Breeds;  #1121 Stevie Packer;  #1125 Marcus Terrell
#1114 Brandon Ignas;  #1124 Robert Rupp;  
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LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Notre Dame
Name Comp# Sex Year
Mandy Arnzen  10W1. 459
Hannah Bradley  09W2. 460
Lilly Bradley  09W3. 461
Jamie Bramlage  12W4. 462
Kiersten Furnish  12W5. 463
Skyler Green  12W6. 464
Amy Hansen  12W7. 465
Savannah Hemmer  11W8. 466
Frances Herbe  11W9. 467
Molly Kirn  11W10. 468
Katherine Koplyay  12W11. 469
Marisa Lorch  12W12. 470
Monica Mcfadden  12W13. 471
Mackenzie Scaringi  11W14. 472
Brenna Schutzman  12W15. 473
Katie Schweitzer  11W16. 474
Kara Tranter  09W17. 475
Carly Wolnitzek  10W18. 476
Savanna Woods  10W19. 477
Katy Zembrodt  12W20. 478
Relay Sex
Notre Dame #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#478 Katy Zembrodt;  #477 Savanna Woods;  #466 Savannah Hemmer;  #463 Kiersten Furnish
#475 Kara Tranter;  #462 Jamie Bramlage;  #461 Lilly Bradley;  #460 Hannah Bradley

Notre Dame #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#478 Katy Zembrodt;  #459 Mandy Arnzen;  #462 Jamie Bramlage;  #469 Katherine Koplyay
#477 Savanna Woods;  #475 Kara Tranter;  #466 Savannah Hemmer;  #463 Kiersten Furnish

Notre Dame #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#459 Mandy Arnzen;  #466 Savannah Hemmer;  #473 Brenna Schutzman;  #462 Jamie Bramlag
#460 Hannah Bradley;  #469 Katherine Koplyay;  #463 Kiersten Furnish;  #476 Carly Wolnitzek

Notre Dame #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.
#473 Brenna Schutzman;  #476 Carly Wolnitzek;  #471 Monica Mcfadden;  #465 Amy Hansen
#474 Katie Schweitzer;  #464 Skyler Green;  #466 Savannah Hemmer;  #460 Hannah Bradley
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Oldham County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Mallory Ackles  12W1. 479
Melissa Arvidson  10W2. 480
Chelsea Bear  11W3. 481
Seth Boaz  09M4. 1126
Griffin Bowling  11M5. 1127
Chris Caudill  12M6. 1128
Evan Charles  09M7. 1129
Josh Corral  11M8. 1130
Aidan Eells  11M9. 1131
Aaron Gelnett  12M10. 1132
Samantha Griffin  09W11. 482
Caroline Grogan  11W12. 483
Kalli Heil  11W13. 484
Kati Heil  11W14. 485
Benjamin Hoffman  11M15. 1133
Kaya Kelly  11W16. 486
Kelly Klump  10W17. 487
Cameron Kogut  10W18. 488
Tyler Lega  11M19. 1134
Devin McDonough  11M20. 1135
Sarah McMurchie  09W21. 489
Haley Mullins  12W22. 490
Hannah Mullins  12W23. 491
Katie Myers  09W24. 492
Ally Reinert  09W25. 493
Ashley Reyna-Padilla  09W26. 494
Mary Rumsey  10W27. 495
Whitney Schuyler  11W28. 496
Jonathan Stocking  11M29. 1136
Breauna Tallon  09W30. 497
Casey Tetidrick  10W31. 498
Myah Underwood  10W32. 499
Summer Wheeler  11W33. 500
Rachel Whitehill  10W34. 501
Relay Sex
Oldham County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#498 Casey Tetidrick;  #494 Ashley Reyna-Padilla;  #488 Cameron Kogut;  #493 Ally Reinert
#486 Kaya Kelly;  #499 Myah Underwood;  #496 Whitney Schuyler;  #497 Breauna Tallon

Oldham County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#485 Kati Heil;  #489 Sarah McMurchie;  #488 Cameron Kogut;  #500 Summer Wheeler
#484 Kalli Heil;  #480 Melissa Arvidson;  #482 Samantha Griffin;  #499 Myah Underwood
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Oldham County
Relay Sex
Oldham County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.

#485 Kati Heil;  #489 Sarah McMurchie;  #499 Myah Underwood;  #500 Summer Wheeler
#480 Melissa Arvidson;  #494 Ashley Reyna-Padilla;  #488 Cameron Kogut;  #487 Kelly Klump

Oldham County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.
#495 Mary Rumsey;  #484 Kalli Heil;  #481 Chelsea Bear;  #483 Caroline Grogan
#490 Haley Mullins;  #480 Melissa Arvidson;  #485 Kati Heil;  #487 Kelly Klump

Oldham County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#1134 Tyler Lega;  #1133 Benjamin Hoffman;  #1135 Devin McDonough;  #1130 Josh Corral
#1126 Seth Boaz;  #1131 Aidan Eells;  #1136 Jonathan Stocking;  #1129 Evan Charles

Owensboro
Name Comp# Sex Year
Marisa Derenzo  12W1. 502
Zac Garrard  12M2. 1137
Alex Girten  10W3. 503
Tasha Golden  10W4. 504
Elizabeth Gordon  11W5. 505
Sade Greer  12W6. 506
Jeff Keeley  12M7. 1138
Rachel Keeley  11W8. 507
Taylor Lawrence  12W9. 508
Zack Main  12M10. 1139
Susan Parker  12W11. 509
Geneva Payne  12W12. 510
Tiana Phelps  11W13. 511
Nakenzie Sikes  10W14. 512
Jaleah Tutt  07W15. 513
Dakorr Winstead  08W16. 514
Maeghan Woodruff  11W17. 515
Relay Sex
Owensboro #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#504 Tasha Golden;  #515 Maeghan Woodruff;  #512 Nakenzie Sikes;  #506 Sade Greer
#513 Jaleah Tutt;  #508 Taylor Lawrence;  #514 Dakorr Winstead;  

Owensboro #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#508 Taylor Lawrence;  #506 Sade Greer;  #504 Tasha Golden;  #515 Maeghan Woodruff
#513 Jaleah Tutt;  #512 Nakenzie Sikes;  #514 Dakorr Winstead;  

Owensboro #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#502 Marisa Derenzo;  #503 Alex Girten;  #505 Elizabeth Gordon;  #507 Rachel Keeley
#508 Taylor Lawrence;  #509 Susan Parker;  #513 Jaleah Tutt;  

Owensboro #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.
#502 Marisa Derenzo;  #507 Rachel Keeley;  #509 Susan Parker;  #503 Alex Girten
#510 Geneva Payne;  
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Paul Dunbar
Name Comp# Sex Year
Rubi Benton  10W1. 516
Madison Bledsoe  11W2. 517
Kailyn Boggs  10W3. 518
Devante Bonnett  12M4. 1140
Isaac Buck  09M5. 1141
Laura Edwards  10W6. 519
Edrick Floreal  12M7. 1142
Mikaielle Floreal  09W8. 520
Abby Florence  12W9. 521
Allison Grewe  12W10. 522
Kaleshia Harris  09W11. 523
Maddie Hurst  09W12. 524
Antonea Johnson  11W13. 525
Autumn Jones  09W14. 526
Sydney Jones  11W15. 527
Connor Krolak  09M16. 1143
Trevor Krolak  12M17. 1144
Charlie Leppo  09M18. 1145
Malik Mahmud  11M19. 1146
Mallory McCain  10W20. 528
Kendall Muhammad  10M21. 1147
Kierra Muhammad  12W22. 529
Robert Myers  12M23. 1148
Elijah Olige  10M24. 1149
William Sayers  11M25. 1150
Kyle Sprague  12M26. 1151
David Taylor  12M27. 1152
Trina Thomas  12W28. 530
Emery Thompson  11M29. 1153
Tyra Vinegar  10W30. 531
Michael Wetzel  11M31. 1154
Antwan Williams  11M32. 1155
Relay Sex
Paul Dunbar #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#519 Laura Edwards;  #530 Trina Thomas;  #529 Kierra Muhammad;  #520 Mikaielle Floreal
#528 Mallory McCain;  #518 Kailyn Boggs;  #527 Sydney Jones;  

Paul Dunbar #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#518 Kailyn Boggs;  #526 Autumn Jones;  #528 Mallory McCain;  #531 Tyra Vinegar
#519 Laura Edwards;  #525 Antonea Johnson;  #530 Trina Thomas;  

Paul Dunbar #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#519 Laura Edwards;  #529 Kierra Muhammad;  #530 Trina Thomas;  #524 Maddie Hurst
#531 Tyra Vinegar;  #527 Sydney Jones;  #517 Madison Bledsoe;  #521 Abby Florence
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Paul Dunbar
Relay Sex
Paul Dunbar #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.

#1152 David Taylor;  #1140 Devante Bonnett;  #1153 Emery Thompson;  #1142 Edrick Floreal
#1145 Charlie Leppo;  #1141 Isaac Buck;  #1150 William Sayers;  #1155 Antwan Williams

Paul Dunbar #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#1146 Malik Mahmud;  #1147 Kendall Muhammad;  #1149 Elijah Olige;  #1150 William Sayers
#1152 David Taylor;  #1142 Edrick Floreal;  #1143 Connor Krolak;  #1144 Trevor Krolak

Paul Dunbar #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.
#1149 Elijah Olige;  #1144 Trevor Krolak;  #1146 Malik Mahmud;  #1147 Kendall Muhammad
#1143 Connor Krolak;  #1148 Robert Myers;  #1151 Kyle Sprague;  #1154 Michael Wetzel

Pleasure Ridge Park
Name Comp# Sex Year
Damone Bell  11M1. 1156
Ryan Casey  12M2. 1157
Kentwaine Hawkins  12M3. 1158
Jordan Jefferson  11M4. 1159
Joe Lewis  11M5. 1160
Carolecia Mobley  10W6. 532
Jayla Pugh  09W7. 533
Parker Shouse  09M8. 1161
Shaquil Smith  12M9. 1162
Kiante Williams  11M10. 1163
Tim Williams  11M11. 1164
Relay Sex
Pleasure Ridge Park #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#1162 Shaquil Smith;  #1160 Joe Lewis;  #1157 Ryan Casey;  #1159 Jordan Jefferson
#1163 Kiante Williams;  #1164 Tim Williams;  #1158 Kentwaine Hawkins;  #1161 Parker Shous



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/14/2013  Page 43
KHSAA CLASS 3A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/18/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Pulaski County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Travis Bechard  09M1. 1165
Mason Blevins  11M2. 1166
Nick Cash  12M3. 1167
Matthew Crawford  10M4. 1168
Aaron Flatt  11M5. 1169
Thomas Gholson  11M6. 1170
Jimmy Goldson  11M7. 1171
George Gregory  09M8. 1172
Christian Holman  09M9. 1173
Kalie Holman  09W10. 534
Jake Hudson  11M11. 1174
Alyssa Hyden  08W12. 535
Austin Hyden  11M13. 1175
Paige Ingram  12W14. 536
Peyton Ingram  09W15. 537
Jake Johnson  08M16. 1176
Josh O'Connor  12M17. 1177
Brennan Perkins  08M18. 1178
Daniel Pitman  12M19. 1179
Ryan Pollard  09M20. 1180
Miquel Rogue  12M21. 1181
Kaleb Rowe  11M22. 1182
Raegan Ruby  11W23. 538
Allie Stevens  10W24. 539
Morgan Stevens  11M25. 1183
Brandi Thomas  12W26. 540
Jean Weaver  10W27. 541
Alec Wooldridge  12M28. 1184
Relay Sex
Pulaski County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#535 Alyssa Hyden;  #539 Allie Stevens;  #536 Paige Ingram;  #534 Kalie Holman
#541 Jean Weaver;  #540 Brandi Thomas;  #537 Peyton Ingram;  #538 Raegan Ruby

Pulaski County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#535 Alyssa Hyden;  #536 Paige Ingram;  #539 Allie Stevens;  #537 Peyton Ingram
#538 Raegan Ruby;  #540 Brandi Thomas;  #541 Jean Weaver;  

Pulaski County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#1169 Aaron Flatt;  #1170 Thomas Gholson;  #1174 Jake Hudson;  #1177 Josh O'Connor
#1173 Christian Holman;  #1165 Travis Bechard;  #1172 George Gregory;  #1180 Ryan Pollard

Pulaski County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.
#1177 Josh O'Connor;  #1174 Jake Hudson;  #1169 Aaron Flatt;  #1170 Thomas Gholson
#1172 George Gregory;  #1173 Christian Holman;  #1176 Jake Johnson;  #1165 Travis Bechard

Pulaski County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#1184 Alec Wooldridge;  #1171 Jimmy Goldson;  #1175 Austin Hyden;  #1182 Kaleb Rowe
#1177 Josh O'Connor;  #1173 Christian Holman;  #1168 Matthew Crawford;  #1166 Mason Blev
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Pulaski County
Relay Sex
Pulaski County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.

#1168 Matthew Crawford;  #1171 Jimmy Goldson;  #1166 Mason Blevins;  #1175 Austin Hyden
#1183 Morgan Stevens;  #1178 Brennan Perkins;  #1167 Nick Cash;  #1181 Miquel Rogue
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Ryle
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jb Allen  11M1. 1185
Heidi Anderson  08W2. 542
Jensen Bales  09W3. 543
Logan Bateman  10M4. 1186
Mitchel Bateman  09M5. 1187
Zach Cusick  08M6. 1188
Michael Edwards  12M7. 1189
Collin England  09M8. 1190
Michael Finkelstein  12M9. 1191
Aaron Hamrick  11M10. 1192
Ryan Hill  11M11. 1193
Ashlee Howe  12W12. 544
Seira Ikaraski  11W13. 545
Daniel Jensen  12M14. 1194
Elaine Johnson  11W15. 546
Jacqueline Jones  10W16. 547
Nick Kennedy  12M17. 1195
Drew Mays  12M18. 1196
Katelyn Nichols  07W19. 548
Alexandra Patterson  08W20. 549
Tyler Powell  10M21. 1197
Justin Reed  09M22. 1198
Brandon Rettig  12M23. 1199
Nick Salmen  12M24. 1200
Jake Siemer  12M25. 1201
Zane Siemer  10M26. 1202
Grant Smith  10M27. 1203
Casey Springer  11W28. 550
Alexis Stockton  08W29. 551
Ryan Tagher  10M30. 1204
Maria Truitt  08W31. 552
Nathan Winegardner  11M32. 1205
Relay Sex
Ryle #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#552 Maria Truitt;  #543 Jensen Bales;  #547 Jacqueline Jones;  #548 Katelyn Nichols
#549 Alexandra Patterson;  #542 Heidi Anderson;  

Ryle #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#1187 Mitchel Bateman;  #1205 Nathan Winegardner;  #1200 Nick Salmen;  #1195 Nick Kenne
#1188 Zach Cusick;  #1190 Collin England;  #1196 Drew Mays;  #1199 Brandon Rettig

Ryle #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#1193 Ryan Hill;  #1205 Nathan Winegardner;  #1196 Drew Mays;  #1200 Nick Salmen
#1187 Mitchel Bateman;  #1195 Nick Kennedy;  #1203 Grant Smith;  #1199 Brandon Rettig
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Ryle
Relay Sex
Ryle #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.

#1201 Jake Siemer;  #1192 Aaron Hamrick;  #1196 Drew Mays;  #1193 Ryan Hill
#1205 Nathan Winegardner;  #1189 Michael Edwards;  #1185 Jb Allen;  #1194 Daniel Jensen

Ryle #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#1189 Michael Edwards;  #1186 Logan Bateman;  #1192 Aaron Hamrick;  #1204 Ryan Tagher
#1197 Tyler Powell;  #1198 Justin Reed;  #1194 Daniel Jensen;  #1185 Jb Allen

Sacred Heart
Name Comp# Sex Year
Maggie Allen  10W1. 553
Samantha Beavin  11W2. 554
Julia Buechler  11W3. 555
Megan Buechler  09W4. 556
Caitlin Carroll  11W5. 557
Samantha Cawthon  10W6. 558
Peyton Davis  11W7. 559
Erin Ford  10W8. 560
Sophia Hammann  09W9. 561
Kristen Matula  12W10. 562
Olivia Mishloney  12W11. 563
Lilly Neltner  09W12. 564
Deja Ruffin  11W13. 565
Parker Shay  11W14. 566
Samantha Simms  10W15. 567
Summer Stevens  12W16. 568
Emily Watson  12W17. 569
Emily Winkler  11W18. 570
Caroline Wistrom  11W19. 571
Relay Sex
Sacred Heart #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#563 Olivia Mishloney;  #568 Summer Stevens;  #569 Emily Watson;  #561 Sophia Hammann
#564 Lilly Neltner;  #560 Erin Ford;  #571 Caroline Wistrom;  #562 Kristen Matula

Sacred Heart #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#562 Kristen Matula;  #560 Erin Ford;  #564 Lilly Neltner;  #568 Summer Stevens
#571 Caroline Wistrom;  #563 Olivia Mishloney;  #553 Maggie Allen;  #561 Sophia Hammann

Sacred Heart #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#555 Julia Buechler;  #564 Lilly Neltner;  #566 Parker Shay;  #556 Megan Buechler
#557 Caitlin Carroll;  #567 Samantha Simms;  #559 Peyton Davis;  #553 Maggie Allen
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Scott
Name Comp# Sex Year
Kameron Crimm  11M1. 1206
Clay Groeschen  10M2. 1207
Jake Groeschen  12M3. 1208
Brooke Katinic  08W4. 572
Collin Myers  12M5. 1209
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Scott County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Keeshon Brent  09M1. 1210
Jordie Brown  08W2. 573
Tyler Carpenter  10M3. 1211
Josiah Charles  12M4. 1212
Jervon Christopher  12M5. 1213
Kena Christopher  10W6. 574
Abijah Cox  10M7. 1214
Audrey Crawford  12W8. 575
Kanhiya Dickenson  10W9. 576
Deonte Doss  12M10. 1215
DJ Green  09M11. 1216
Keith Guy  09M12. 1217
Abby Harris  12W13. 577
Shaun Hayes  11M14. 1218
Halee Hudson  10W15. 578
Kadee Hudson  08W16. 579
Kyesha McIntyre  08W17. 580
Maggie Murdock  12W18. 581
Cheslyn Palmer  11W19. 582
Mookie Payton  08M20. 1219
Corey Phelps  10M21. 1220
Jake Sabol  11M22. 1221
Priscilla Thorn  10W23. 583
Cassie Woosley  09W24. 584
Relay Sex
Scott County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#583 Priscilla Thorn;  #580 Kyesha McIntyre;  #575 Audrey Crawford;  #576 Kanhiya Dickenso
#579 Kadee Hudson;  #573 Jordie Brown;  #574 Kena Christopher;  #582 Cheslyn Palmer

Scott County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#574 Kena Christopher;  #582 Cheslyn Palmer;  #573 Jordie Brown;  #580 Kyesha McIntyre
#576 Kanhiya Dickenson;  #579 Kadee Hudson;  #583 Priscilla Thorn;  #575 Audrey Crawford

Scott County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#573 Jordie Brown;  #582 Cheslyn Palmer;  #584 Cassie Woosley;  #574 Kena Christopher
#579 Kadee Hudson;  #580 Kyesha McIntyre;  #583 Priscilla Thorn;  #575 Audrey Crawford

Scott County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.
#1213 Jervon Christopher;  #1210 Keeshon Brent;  #1215 Deonte Doss;  #1221 Jake Sabol
#1216 DJ Green;  #1219 Mookie Payton;  #1214 Abijah Cox;  #1218 Shaun Hayes

Scott County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#1213 Jervon Christopher;  #1210 Keeshon Brent;  #1215 Deonte Doss;  #1221 Jake Sabol
#1217 Keith Guy;  #1211 Tyler Carpenter;  #1218 Shaun Hayes;  #1219 Mookie Payton
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Simon Kenton
Name Comp# Sex Year
Eric Bell  12M1. 1222
Christina Cook  11W2. 585
Isaiah Evans  09M3. 1223
Ryan Giles  10M4. 1224
Cameron Hansel  11M5. 1225
Drew Harris  12M6. 1226
Lars Mcintyre  11M7. 1227
Ben Mulberry  10M8. 1228
Adam Myers  09M9. 1229
Dillon Powell  09M10. 1230
Kevin Roberts  12M11. 1231
Brent Russell  11M12. 1232
Grant Vercheck  10M13. 1233
Chase Wilson  11M14. 1234
Logan Winkler  10M15. 1235
Relay Sex
Simon Kenton #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#1228 Ben Mulberry;  #1230 Dillon Powell;  #1235 Logan Winkler;  #1229 Adam Myers
#1234 Chase Wilson;  #1231 Kevin Roberts;  #1227 Lars Mcintyre;  #1223 Isaiah Evans

Simon Kenton #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#1231 Kevin Roberts;  #1228 Ben Mulberry;  #1222 Eric Bell;  #1235 Logan Winkler
#1229 Adam Myers;  #1230 Dillon Powell;  #1227 Lars Mcintyre;  #1234 Chase Wilson

Simon Kenton #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#1222 Eric Bell;  #1231 Kevin Roberts;  #1230 Dillon Powell;  #1234 Chase Wilson
#1223 Isaiah Evans;  #1229 Adam Myers;  #1227 Lars Mcintyre;  #1224 Ryan Giles

Southern
Name Comp# Sex Year
Sharmaine Briggs  10W1. 586
Shamyra Chappell  11W2. 587
Maronjanie Jones  10W3. 588
Mayik Kimijwok  11M4. 1236
Jayla Lane  10W5. 589
Calicia Wilson  11W6. 590
Relay Sex
Southern #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#587 Shamyra Chappell;  #588 Maronjanie Jones;  #590 Calicia Wilson;  #589 Jayla Lane
#586 Sharmaine Briggs;  

Southern #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#587 Shamyra Chappell;  #588 Maronjanie Jones;  #589 Jayla Lane;  #590 Calicia Wilson
#586 Sharmaine Briggs;  
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Southwestern
Name Comp# Sex Year
Eric Andrews  12M1. 1237
Taylor Burdine  08W2. 591
Justice Clayton  11W3. 592
Samantha Fitzgerald  09W4. 593
Alexis Lovins  09W5. 594
Jade Mounce  10W6. 595
Hannah Norris  12W7. 596
Catie Odom  10W8. 597
Tiffany Russell  11W9. 598
Cassidy Schulz  10W10. 599
Quinton Stallion  10M11. 1238
Chaney Williams  11W12. 600
Relay Sex
Southwestern #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#599 Cassidy Schulz;  #593 Samantha Fitzgerald;  #595 Jade Mounce;  #594 Alexis Lovins
#592 Justice Clayton;  #600 Chaney Williams;  #598 Tiffany Russell;  #596 Hannah Norris

Southwestern #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#600 Chaney Williams;  #595 Jade Mounce;  #593 Samantha Fitzgerald;  #594 Alexis Lovins
#596 Hannah Norris;  #597 Catie Odom;  #591 Taylor Burdine;  #592 Justice Clayton
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St. Xavier
Name Comp# Sex Year
Noah Allgeier  11M1. 1239
Chris Amstutz  12M2. 1240
Jeremy Burch  11M3. 1241
Joe Butler  09M4. 1242
Thomas Cave  12M5. 1243
Zach Costin  12M6. 1244
Austin Fields  12M7. 1245
Eli George  10M8. 1246
Charlie Hammon  12M9. 1247
Austin Hardesty  12M10. 1248
Blake Isaacs  11M11. 1249
J R Johnson  10M12. 1250
Jacob Madalon  12M13. 1251
Zack McKendrick  12M14. 1252
Ben Metzger  11M15. 1253
Cedric Miller  11M16. 1254
Max Mudd  11M17. 1255
Derrick Muench  12M18. 1256
William Mulloy  10M19. 1257
Trey Percell  11M20. 1258
Nick Reader  12M21. 1259
Michael Ritter  11M22. 1260
Josh Russell  10M23. 1261
Connor Sheryak  12M24. 1262
Rob Singler  12M25. 1263
Taijon Smith  10M26. 1264
Chris Striegel  11M27. 1265
Relay Sex
St. Xavier #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#1240 Chris Amstutz;  #1254 Cedric Miller;  #1258 Trey Percell;  #1264 Taijon Smith
#1242 Joe Butler;  #1249 Blake Isaacs;  #1250 J R Johnson;  #1260 Michael Ritter

St. Xavier #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#1240 Chris Amstutz;  #1242 Joe Butler;  #1254 Cedric Miller;  #1264 Taijon Smith
#1250 J R Johnson;  #1245 Austin Fields;  #1258 Trey Percell;  #1249 Blake Isaacs

St. Xavier #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#1240 Chris Amstutz;  #1256 Derrick Muench;  #1243 Thomas Cave;  #1244 Zach Costin
#1245 Austin Fields;  #1251 Jacob Madalon;  #1242 Joe Butler;  #1261 Josh Russell

St. Xavier #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM4.
#1256 Derrick Muench;  #1243 Thomas Cave;  #1247 Charlie Hammon;  #1246 Eli George
#1241 Jeremy Burch;  #1257 William Mulloy;  #1262 Connor Sheryak;  #1253 Ben Metzger
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Tates Creek
Name Comp# Sex Year
Emma Anderson  11W1. 601
Natavia Barber  11W2. 602
Tyanne Bentley  09W3. 603
Heaven Bigelow  09W4. 604
Ilyssa Booker  11W5. 605
Taelor Brown  12W6. 606
Wanya Brown  11M7. 1266
Rachel Browning  09W8. 607
Martavius Carter  10M9. 1267
Tatiyana Dean  12W10. 608
Markierra Dixon  10W11. 609
Casey Dobias  12W12. 610
Nathanael Druggan  11M13. 1268
Alex Dunn  11M14. 1269
Casey Grimes  11M15. 1270
Alesia Hardin  09W16. 611
Aneya Hardin  10W17. 612
Malik Jackson  10M18. 1271
Alex Mortimer  08M19. 1272
Mayah Plucinski  10W20. 613
Jay Rayford  12M21. 1273
Vanessa Reevey-Harris  09W22. 614
Tanisha Rivera  12W23. 615
Kylie Russ  10W24. 616
Lorren Sales  11W25. 617
Travis Smith  10M26. 1274
Alexa Stilley  09W27. 618
RJ Taylor  11M28. 1275
Kara Weaver  11W29. 619
Ashley Whaley  11W30. 620
Hunter White  11W31. 621
Benjamin Young  10M32. 1276
Relay Sex
Tates Creek #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#602 Natavia Barber;  #611 Alesia Hardin;  #612 Aneya Hardin;  #603 Tyanne Bentley
#609 Markierra Dixon;  #608 Tatiyana Dean;  #620 Ashley Whaley;  

Tates Creek #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#602 Natavia Barber;  #611 Alesia Hardin;  #612 Aneya Hardin;  #603 Tyanne Bentley
#609 Markierra Dixon;  #608 Tatiyana Dean;  #615 Tanisha Rivera;  

Tates Creek #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW3.
#603 Tyanne Bentley;  #609 Markierra Dixon;  #611 Alesia Hardin;  #612 Aneya Hardin
#614 Vanessa Reevey-Harris;  #602 Natavia Barber;  
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Tates Creek
Relay Sex
Tates Creek #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW4.

#601 Emma Anderson;  #620 Ashley Whaley;  #613 Mayah Plucinski;  #619 Kara Weaver
#617 Lorren Sales;  #621 Hunter White;  #618 Alexa Stilley;  #616 Kylie Russ

Tates Creek #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM5.
#1275 RJ Taylor;  #1267 Martavius Carter;  #1270 Casey Grimes;  #1273 Jay Rayford
#1269 Alex Dunn;  #1268 Nathanael Druggan;  #1266 Wanya Brown;  #1274 Travis Smith

Tates Creek #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM6.
#1275 RJ Taylor;  #1267 Martavius Carter;  #1273 Jay Rayford;  #1268 Nathanael Druggan
#1270 Casey Grimes;  #1266 Wanya Brown;  #1269 Alex Dunn;  #1271 Malik Jackson

Trinity (Louisville)
Name Comp# Sex Year
Santo Biddix  09M1. 1277
John Boyle  10M2. 1278
Donald Brooks  10M3. 1279
Jaquan Brown  09M4. 1280
Rodjay Bruns  09M5. 1281
Michael Cawood  11M6. 1282
Nick Eckert  11M7. 1283
Nick Finney  09M8. 1284
Aaron Gilcrease  10M9. 1285
Jake Hallion  11M10. 1286
Evan Hancock  12M11. 1287
Andrew Ireland  11M12. 1288
Adam King  10M13. 1289
Evan Lang  10M14. 1290
Devon Little  11M15. 1291
Patrick Martinette  11M16. 1292
Blake Merkley  11M17. 1293
Jody Osbourne  09M18. 1294
James Quick  12M19. 1295
Andrew Reeves  11M20. 1296
Kyle Smith  11M21. 1297
Cody Swabek  11M22. 1298
Relay Sex
Trinity (Louisville) #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM1.

#1295 James Quick;  #1297 Kyle Smith;  #1279 Donald Brooks;  #1280 Jaquan Brown
#1281 Rodjay Bruns;  #1298 Cody Swabek;  #1277 Santo Biddix;  #1294 Jody Osbourne

Trinity (Louisville) #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM2.
#1293 Blake Merkley;  #1282 Michael Cawood;  #1297 Kyle Smith;  #1292 Patrick Martinette
#1285 Aaron Gilcrease;  #1295 James Quick;  #1283 Nick Eckert;  #1277 Santo Biddix

Trinity (Louisville) #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#1284 Nick Finney;  #1283 Nick Eckert;  #1293 Blake Merkley;  #1288 Andrew Ireland
#1286 Jake Hallion;  #1291 Devon Little;  #1287 Evan Hancock;  #1290 Evan Lang
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Waggener
Name Comp# Sex Year
Haley Anastas  09W1. 622
Lareka Boyd  10W2. 623
Angelo Bravo  12M3. 1299
Kennadi Carbin  10W4. 624
Shelby Carbin  12W5. 625
C'Angela Daye  09W6. 626
Kristy Depp  10W7. 627
Kevontaye Gordon  09M8. 1300
Arterou Griffin  11M9. 1301
Turan Harris  12M10. 1302
Troijuan Hill  11M11. 1303
Kristian Hurrigan  10M12. 1304
Shannon Martin  10W13. 628
Aaron Partee  10M14. 1305
Natilya Perks  09W15. 629
Davianna Ruff  09W16. 630
Tyrone Stallard  12M17. 1306
Relay Sex
Waggener #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#629 Natilya Perks;  #627 Kristy Depp;  #624 Kennadi Carbin;  #625 Shelby Carbin
#622 Haley Anastas;  #628 Shannon Martin;  #630 Davianna Ruff;  #623 Lareka Boyd

Waggener #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW2.
#628 Shannon Martin;  #625 Shelby Carbin;  #627 Kristy Depp;  #624 Kennadi Carbin
#622 Haley Anastas;  #629 Natilya Perks;  #630 Davianna Ruff;  #626 C'Angela Daye

Waggener #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3AM3.
#1301 Arterou Griffin;  #1306 Tyrone Stallard;  #1303 Troijuan Hill;  #1299 Angelo Bravo
#1305 Aaron Partee;  #1304 Kristian Hurrigan;  #1302 Turan Harris;  #1300 Kevontaye Gordon

Warren Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Kiki Britt  12W1. 631
Lashae Halsel  10W2. 632
TiaVion Patterson  10W3. 633
Andreus Robinson  12M4. 1307
Will Scott  10M5. 1308

Whitley County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Mariah Jackson  12W1. 634
Brian Kurzeika  12M2. 1309
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Woodford County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Mia Cornette  11W1. 635
Janet Dake  09W2. 636
Kathlyn Fisher  12W3. 637
Matthew Fister  12M4. 1310
Chelsey Ford  10W5. 638
Laura Grenfell  12W6. 639
Adira Jarman  11W7. 640
Daniel McWilliams  12M8. 1311
Kylie Mink  10W9. 641
Madison Raymer  11W10. 642
Allie Roberts  10W11. 643
Caitlin Sullivan  11W12. 644
Relay Sex
Woodford County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3AW1.

#640 Adira Jarman;  #641 Kylie Mink;  #636 Janet Dake;  #644 Caitlin Sullivan
#635 Mia Cornette;  #639 Laura Grenfell;  #637 Kathlyn Fisher;  #642 Madison Raymer

Total Athletes:  1,155
Total Relays:  192


